
Ergebnisliste
15. Internationales Jagdturnier 2006 Pörtschach

02.Sep.06

PRIMITIVBOGEN HERREN

RANG NAME VEREIN GESAMT
1 Stefan Ferm 1.KBSV 402
2 Harald Judmaier 1.KBSV 350
3 Hannes Hausherr 1.KBSV 346
4 Andi Greguric 1.KBSV 330
5 Franz Josef Sandrisser 330
6 Hannes Wolf 1.KBSV 324
7 Oliver Rubenthaler 300
8 Thomas Prihoda 246
9 Richard Gaugeler 176

PRIMITIVBOGEN DAMEN

RANG NAME VEREIN GESAMT
1 Caja Wolf 414
2 Lisa Wolf 306

PRIMITVBOGEN KINDER

RANG NAME VEREIN GESAMT
1 Benjamin Hausherr 1.KBSV 444
2 Thomas Hosner 386
3 Paul Gaugeler 268
4 Jakob Gaugeler 194
5 Viktoria Gaugeler 122



LANGBOGEN HERREN

RANG NAME VEREIN GESAMT
1 Franc Oblac Gas-Lamb 472
2 Helmut Tarmann HSV-Lienz 446
3 Reinhard Kollegger BSV-Fürstenfeld 432
4 Kurt Wranz Neumarkt 414
5 Konrad Graupp BC Ragnitz 400
6 Franz Pitzek BSV-Fürstenfeld 386
7 Martin Stückler 1.KBSV 378
8 Walter Tarmann Neumarkt 343
9 Gerhard Miklautz Jbc-Gastein 324

10 Franz Schweigler BC Ragnitz 312
11 Gernot Kraschl 1.KBSV 302
12 Erwin Schwarz BC Ragnitz 292
13 Harald Zaismann 268
14 Günter Rassinger Friesach 262
15 Othmar Tögel Wildon 246
16 Walter Matschek 244

LANGBOGEN DAMEN

RANG NAME VEREIN GESAMT
1 Dora Oblak Gas-Lamb 410
4 Doris Reinecke Neumarkt 406
5 Elisabeth Dietrichsteiner 1.KBSV 368
6 Eva Lepuschitz 1.KBSV 294
7 Andrea Kaiser-Jaklitsch 1.KBSV 284

LANGBOGEN KINDER

RANG NAME VEREIN 1.TAG GESAMT
1 Nico Krumböck Gaal 230



JAGDBOGEN  HERREN

RANG NAME VEREIN GESAMT
1 Robert Bergner JBC-Gastein 466
2 Werner Raab Wildon 440
3 Heinz Dengg Kellerratten 438
4 Engelschön Traugott Gaal 424
5 Josè Rozman Gas-Lamb 418
6 Ales Giesinger Kellerratten 390
7 Horst Steiner Friesach 386
8 Wolfgang Preiss BC Ragnitz 376
9 Karl Ratzer 1.KBSV 366

10 Klaus Mischkulnig Friesach 362
11 Michael Krumböck Gaal 358
12 Alois Wagner Kellerratten 330
13 Robert Maichin Kellerratten 324
14 Richard Stadler Jbc-Gastein 284
15 Christian Miklautz JBC-Gastein 248
16 Josef Sakellanon Gaal 248
17 Philip Wranz Neumarkt 212

JAGDBOGEN DAMEN

RANG NAME VEREIN GESAMT
1 Doris Bergner JBC-Gastein 408
2 Sieglinde Raab Wildon 348
3 Claudia Krumböck Gaal 330
4 Ana Stadtler JBC-Gastein 330
5 Monika Dengg Kellerratten 314
6 Ingun Mollik 210
7 Monika Pitzeck BSV-Fürstenfeld 56



JAGDBOGEN JUGEND

RANG NAME VEREIN GESAMT
1 Christoph Gruber JBC-Gastein 428
2 Martin Ratzer 1.KBSV 362
3 Manfred Göderle Friesach 248
4 Roman Wilhelmer 212

JAGDBOGEN KINDER

RANG NAME VEREIN GESAMT
1 Andrea Ratzer 1.KBSV 104

COMPOUND  HERREN

RANG NAME VEREIN GESAMT
1 August Wachulka HSV-Thalerhof 532
2 Franz Walzl BC Lavanttal 522
3 Ernst Gaggl VAS Villach 516
4 Wolfgang Haindl HSV-Thalerhof 504
5 Josef Lepuschitz 1.KBSV 478

COMPOUND DAMEN

RANG NAME VEREIN GESAMT
1 Regina Haindl HSV-Thalerhof 488
2 Helgen Wchulka HSV-Thalerhof 480

COMPOUND KINDER



RANG NAME VEREIN GESAMT
1 Christian Filipic HSV-Thalerhof 440

TRADITIONAL GESAMT

RANG NAME VEREIN 1.TAG GESAMT
1 Franc Oblac Gas-Lamb 472
2 Robert Bergner JBC-Gastein 466
3 Helmut Tarmann HSV-Lienz 446
4 Werner Raab Wildon 440
5 Heinz Dengg Kellerratten 438
6 Reinhard Kollegger BSV-Fürstenfeld 432
7 Engelschön Traugott Gaal 424
8 Josè Rozman Gas-Lamb 418
9 Caja Wolf 414

10 Kurt Wranz Neumarkt 414
11 Dora Oblak Gas-Lamb 410
12 Doris Bergner JBC-Gastein 408
13 Doris Reinecke Neumarkt 406
14 Stefan Ferm 1.KBSV 402
15 Konrad Graupp BC Ragnitz 400
16 Ales Giesinger Kellerratten 390
17 Franz Pitzek BSV-Fürstenfeld 386
18 Horst Steiner Friesach 386
19 Martin Stückler 1.KBSV 378
20 Wolfgang Preiss BC Ragnitz 376
21 Elisabeth Dietrichsteiner 1.KBSV 368
22 Karl Ratzer 1.KBSV 366
23 Klaus Mischkulnig Friesach 362
24 Michael Krumböck Gaal 358
25 Harald Judmaier 1.KBSV 350
26 Sieglinde Raab Wildon 348
27 Hannes Hausherr 1.KBSV 346
28 Walter Tarmann Neumarkt 343
29 Andi Greguric 1.KBSV 330
30 Franz Josef Sandrisser 330
31 Alois Wagner Kellerratten 330
32 Claudia Krumböck Gaal 330
33 Ana Stadtler JBC-Gastein 330
34 Hannes Wolf 1.KBSV 324
35 Gerhard Miklautz Jbc-Gastein 324
36 Robert Maichin Kellerratten 324



37 Monika Dengg Kellerratten 314
38 Franz Schweigler BC Ragnitz 312
39 Lisa Wolf 306
40 Gernot Kraschl 1.KBSV 302
41 Oliver Rubenthaler 300
42 Eva Lepuschitz 1.KBSV 294
43 Erwin Schwarz BC Ragnitz 292
44 Andrea Kaiser-Jaklitsch 1.KBSV 284
45 Richard Stadler Jbc-Gastein 284
46 Harald Zaismann 268
47 Günter Rassinger Friesach 262
48 Christian Miklautz JBC-Gastein 248
49 Josef Sakellanon Gaal 248
50 Thomas Prihoda 246
51 Othmar Tögel Wildon 246
52 Walter Matschek 244
53 Philip Wranz Neumarkt 212
54 Ingun Mollik 210
55 Richard Gaugeler 176
56 Monika Pitzeck BSV-Fürstenfeld 56
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